BT-7901/ 7902/ 7903
Robust Box PC with Intel® Xeon® E3/6th & 7th Generation CoreTM i7/i5/i3 Processor
Pr
el
im
in
ar
y

Windows 7 / Windows8.1/ Windows 10 IOT ( For 6th Gen Intel CPU) Linux
( Kernal 4.4.x )
Ordering Information
BT-7901 Fanless box PC for 35W CPU, w/ 1 x PCIe x16 + 1 x
PCI
BT-7902 Fanless box PC for 35W CPU, w/ 1 x PCIe x16 + 1 x
PCIe x8
BT-7903 Fanless box PC for 35W CPU, w/ 2 x PCI
BT-7901-W65 Box PC for 51W/65W CPU w/ SMART FAN, 1 x PCIe
x16 + 1 x PCI (BTO)
BT-7902-W65 Box PC for 51W/65W CPU w/ SMART FAN, 1 x PCIe
x16 + 1 x PCIe x8 (BTO)
BT-7903-W65 Box PC for 51W/65W CPU w/ SMART FAN, 2 x PCI
(BTO)
Datasheet
BT-7901/ 7902/ 7903
Dimensions